
SL. NO. NAME OF SELLER(S) KHASRA AREA PURCHASED 

AREA

NAME OF PURCHASER DEED NO. DATE

1 Ramai son of Mohan Lal 72 0.210 0.140 Udal Properties Pvt. Ltd. 11276 05.12.2006

72 0.210

70Sa 0.117 0.117

3 (i) Bechalal, (ii) Gudu Bharat all sons of Niranjan 71 0.213 0.213 Advay Properties Pvt. Ltd. 9434 09.10.06

4

(i) Krishan Pal, (ii) Arjun, (iii) Ram Sagar, (iv) Ram Kishore 

all son of Siya Ram 73Sa 0.659 0.659 Adveta Properties Pvt. Ltd. 1040 31.01.07

5 Prop. Motors Pvt. Ltd. 75 0.270 0.270 Omaxe Ltd. (JDA) 13995 03.08.2012

6 Pushkar Project Pvt. Ltd. 74 0.111 0.111 Omaxe Ltd. (JDA) 13995 03.08.2012

7 Ramai s/o Mohan Lal 69 0.194 0.194 Omaxe Ltd. 6863 25.07.06

Hect.: 1.984 1.704

Bigha: 7.8419 6.7352

Acres: 4.9025 4.2106

2

(i) Bechalal, (ii) Kallu, (iii) Gudu, (iv) Bharat all sons of 

Niranjan Adveta Properties Pvt. Ltd. 419 15.01.2007

LAND DETAILS IN RESPECT OF VILLAGE - AHMAMAU, PARGANA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT - LUCKNOW 

The Palace

Phase - 1 The Palace Land area (in Sqm) 6816.00

The Palace Total Land area (in Sqm) 17040.00

*NOTE: 1.704 Hectare is total purchased land area, in which total land area for the Palace Phase 1 is 0.6816 Hectare.


